Contents

Mattresses

Take some time to read about the unique benefits
of our latex, foam, sprung and wooden base
sprung matiresses and find the kind of sleeping
comfort that's right for you.

A better night's sleep starts on page

Choose your products

Everyday quality guarantee
Latex

Foam

Sprung/Wooden Base Sprung
Mattress pads and protectors
Bases and legs

Bed frames

Buying a mattress

3 simple steps to a good night's sleep
Further information

Pillows & Quilts

Our range of plump, supportive pillows and warm,
fluffy quilts come in a variety of different sizes and
fillings.

Choose your products

Pillows
Quilts

Buying pillows
and quilts

What to consider
Further information

Services and guarantee conditions

Materials and care

All SULTAN mattresses are
guaranteed for 25 years.
See page 58 for more
details.

24-25
26-27
28-29
30-31
32-33
34-35
36-39

40
4

44 -57

44-53
54-57

56
57
58
59



