# **Contents**

#### **Mattresses**

Take some time to read about the unique benefits of our latex, foam, sprung and wooden base sprung mattresses and find the kind of sleeping comfort that's right for you.

A better night's sleep starts on page

## **Choose your products**

Everyday quality guarantee	24 – 25
Latex	26-27
Foam	28-29
Sprung/Wooden Base Sprung	30-31
Mattress pads and protectors	32-33
Bases and legs	34-35
Bed frames	36-39

#### **Buying a mattress**

3 simple steps to a good night's sleep	40
Further information	41

#### **Pillows & Quilts**

Our range of plump, supportive pillows and warm, fluffy quilts come in a variety of different sizes and fillings.

44-57

6

## **Choose your products**

Pillows	44-53
Quilts	54-57

# Buying pillows and quilts

What to consider	56
Further information	57
Services and guarantee conditions	58
Materials and care	59

